

Project: AVIA ITB 26-10 CLT Center Roadway Improvements Bid Open Date: 11.17.2025 2:00 PM				FERLCO LLC Matt Ferlisi mattf@ferlco.com		Blythe Development Eve Hibbler ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com		Blythe Construction Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com	
	Description	Quantity	UoM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
GENERAL									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	78,913.00	78,913.00	92,000.00	92,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
2	Survey and As-Built	1	LS	23,708.00	23,708.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
3	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	267,242.00	267,242.00	423,110.00	423,110.00	655,000.00	655,000.00
4	Foundation Conditioning Material, Minor Structures	50	TN	110.00	5,500.00	71.00	3,550.00	75.00	3,750.00
5	Foundation Conditioning Geotextile	140	SY	20.00	2,800.00	6.00	840.00	7.00	980.00
6	15" RC Pipe Culv, Class IV	156	LF	79.00	12,324.00	150.00	23,400.00	110.00	17,160.00
7	18" RC Pipe Culv, Class IV	108	LF	101.00	10,908.00	175.00	18,900.00	120.00	12,960.00
8	24" RC Pipe Culv, Class IV	52	LF	135.00	7,020.00	215.00	11,180.00	145.00	7,540.00
9	30" RC Pipe Culv, Class IV	44	LF	183.00	8,052.00	250.00	11,000.00	220.00	9,680.00
10	15" RC Flared End Section	1	EA	2,685.00	2,685.00	1,825.00	1,825.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
11	18" RC Flared End Section	1	EA	2,919.00	2,919.00	2,025.00	2,025.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
12	Aggregate Base Course	650	TN	79.00	51,350.00	105.00	68,250.00	70.00	45,500.00
13	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 0.0" to 3.0"	1840	SY	11.00	20,240.00	12.00	22,080.00	20.00	36,800.00
14	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type I 19.0C	320	TN	323.00	103,360.00	155.00	49,600.00	160.00	51,200.00
15	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type S 9.5C	390	TN	323.00	125,970.00	155.00	60,450.00	250.00	97,500.00
16	Asphalt Concrete Base Course, Type B 25.0C	10	TN	323.00	3,230.00	250.00	2,500.00	660.00	6,600.00
17	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	70	TN	879.00	61,530.00	1.00	70.00	720.00	50,400.00
18	Masonry Drainage Structures	7	EA	4,180.00	29,260.00	9,300.00	65,100.00	4,000.00	28,000.00
19	Masonry Drainage Structures	7.5	LF	400.00	3,000.00	350.00	2,625.00	700.00	5,250.00
20	Frame with Grate & Hood 840.03 Type E	3	EA	805.00	2,415.00	1,575.00	4,725.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
21	Frame with Grate & Hood 840.03 Type F	3	EA	875.00	2,625.00	1,625.00	4,875.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
22	Frame with Grate & Hood 840.03 Type G	1	EA	844.00	844.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
23	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter	1450	LF	38.00	55,100.00	45.00	65,250.00	40.00	58,000.00
24	4" Concrete Sidewalk or Pad	225	SY	11.00	2,475.00	75.00	16,875.00	65.00	14,625.00
25	6" Concrete Wheelchair Ramps	5	EA	852.00	4,260.00	3,500.00	17,500.00	3,000.00	15,000.00
26	Chain Link Fence Reset	20	LF	52.00	1,040.00	54.00	1,080.00	30.00	600.00
27	Contractor Furnished, Type E Sign	67	SF	23.00	1,541.00	33.00	2,211.00	40.00	2,680.00
28	Supports, 3-lb (4.5 kg) Steel U-Channel	66	LF	23.00	1,518.00	10.00	660.00	20.00	1,320.00
29	Sign Erection, Type E	10	EA	152.00	1,520.00	315.00	3,150.00	170.00	1,700.00
30	Disposal of Sign System, U-Channel	4	EA	253.00	1,012.00	23.00	92.00	25.00	100.00
31	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 90 Mils)	952	LF	8.00	7,616.00	4.00	3,808.00	1.00	952.00
32	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (8", 90 Mils)	765	LF	13.00	9,945.00	11.00	8,415.00	2.00	1,530.00
33	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (24", 90 Mils)	38	LF	133.00	5,054.00	14.00	532.00	5.00	190.00
34	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Symbol (90 Mils)	8	EA	323.00	2,584.00	210.00	1,680.00	150.00	1,200.00
35	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Teal Guide Line (8")	335	LF	14.00	4,690.00	65.00	21,775.00	10.00	3,350.00
36	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Yellow Guide Line (8")	1635	LF	6.00	9,810.00	38.00	62,130.00	10.00	16,350.00
37	Seeding and Mulching	1	ACR	25,343.00	25,343.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
38	Traffic Control	1	LS	87,242.00	87,242.00	180,000.00	180,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
39	Erosion Control	1	LS	72,967.00	72,967.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00
40	Tree 2-inch Caliper	34	EA	697.00	23,698.00	1,800.00	61,200.00	1,500.00	51,000.00
41	Tree 3-inch Caliper	21	EA	824.00	17,304.00	2,500.00	52,500.00	2,000.00	42,000.00
42	Mulch	76	CY	152.00	11,552.00	38.00	2,888.00	30.00	2,280.00
43	Fence, 6' Chain Link w/ 3 Strand Barbed Wire	160	LF	56.00	8,960.00	55.00	8,800.00	100.00	16,000.00
44	Fence Removal, 6' Chain Link w/ 3 Strand Barbed Wire	200	LF	9.00	1,800.00	9.00	1,800.00	50.00	10,000.00
45	Two-Bar Handrail w/ Baseplate Design, Metal CLDSM 50.04	100	LF	120.00	12,000.00	96.00	9,600.00	200.00	20,000.00
46	Type II Pedestal With Foundation	4	EA	760.00	3,040.00	4,925.00	19,700.00	20,000.00	80,000.00
47	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon Assembly (Pair)	2	EA	19,489.00	38,978.00	41,900.00	83,800.00	35,000.00	70,000.00
48	Signage	1	LS	255,858.00	255,858.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	270,000.00	270,000.00
49	Wayfinding Electrical	1	LS	126,752.00	126,752.00	42,500.00	42,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
50	Wayfinding Telecom	1	LS	31,955.00	31,955.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
51	Concrete Table Top, Curb Demo, Bollard Demo	1	LS	25,398.00	25,398.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
52	Striping / Pavement Markings	1	LS	2,509.00	2,509.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	500.00	500.00
53	Sand Filter	1	LS	84,914.00	84,914.00	62,000.00	62,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
GENERAL Cost Total					1,764,330.00		1,845,676.00		2,317,197.00
CONTINGENCY									
54	OWNER'S CONTINGENCY (10% OF BASE BID)	1	ALLOW	176,433.00	176,433.00	184,567.60	184,567.60	231,719.70	231,719.70
CONTINGENCY Cost Total					176,433.00		184,567.60		231,719.70
Bid Summary									
Base Bid Total					1,764,330.00		1,845,676.00		2,317,197.00
Project Total (Base Bid + Contingency)					1,940,763.00		2,030,243.60		2,548,916.70